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Andrew Beagley - (862908) - Godalming ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.51 314 F 04/01/20 GASC Winter Open Meet Broadwater Godalming 3

32.58 312 F 08/11/19 Godalming ASC Club Champs Godalming Godalming 4

33.21 295 F 16/11/18 Godalming Club Champs Godalming  4

33.54 286 F 10/05/19 Godalming ASC Spring Sprints Godalming  4

33.76 280 F 15/12/18 Godalming Winter Open Meet Godalming  3

34.13 271 F 04/05/18 GASC Spring Sprints Godalming LC  4

35.99 231 F 10/11/17 Godalming Club Championships 2017 Godalming Godalming 4

36.35 225 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere Godalming 3

38.79 185 F 05/05/17 Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

39.18 179 F 06/05/16 Godalming Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

39.18 179 F 14/01/17 Godalming 10% Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

40.16 166 F 25/11/16 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

41.05 156 F 03/01/16 Littlehampton Splash 2016 Littlehampton Godalming 3

41.27 153 F 08/11/15 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

41.37 152 F 16/01/16 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet 2016 Godalming Godalming 3

43.30 133 F 08/05/15 Godalming Spring Sprints 2015 Godalming Godalming 4

43.32 132 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Southampton Godalming 3

43.51 131 F 09/05/14 Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014 Godalming Godalming 4

43.58 130 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Godalming 3

43.71 129 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Godalming 3

43.72 129 F 15/11/14 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3

43.86 128 H 04/04/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Godalming 3

43.89 127 F 24/01/15 Godalming ASC Meet Godalming Godalming 3

43.96 127 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Godalming 3

43.97 127 F 25/01/14 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

44.34 123 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Godalming 3

44.42 123 F 10/11/13 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3
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44.42 123 F 10/11/13 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3

44.42 123 F 10/11/13 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

44.57 122 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Godalming 3

44.73 120 F 20/09/14 Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet Godalming Godalming 3

45.47 114 F 26/04/13 Godalming Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

45.57 114  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Godalming 3

45.98 111  06/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Godalming 3

48.24 96 F 09/05/12 Godalming ASC Championships Godalming Godalming 4

49.95 86 F 11/11/12 Godalming SC Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

51.46 79 F 11/11/11 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

51.78 77 F 04/05/11 Godalming Spring Sprints Meet Godalming Godalming 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.51 314 F 04/01/20 GASC Winter Open Meet Broadwater Godalming 3

32.58 312 F 08/11/19 Godalming ASC Club Champs Godalming Godalming 4

33.54 286 F 10/05/19 Godalming ASC Spring Sprints Godalming  4

33.76 280 F 15/12/18 Godalming Winter Open Meet Godalming  3

33.21 295 F 16/11/18 Godalming Club Champs Godalming  4

34.13 271 F 04/05/18 GASC Spring Sprints Godalming LC  4

36.35 225 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere Godalming 3

35.99 231 F 10/11/17 Godalming Club Championships 2017 Godalming Godalming 4

38.79 185 F 05/05/17 Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

39.18 179 F 14/01/17 Godalming 10% Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

40.16 166 F 25/11/16 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

39.18 179 F 06/05/16 Godalming Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

41.37 152 F 16/01/16 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet 2016 Godalming Godalming 3

41.05 156 F 03/01/16 Littlehampton Splash 2016 Littlehampton Godalming 3

41.27 153 F 08/11/15 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

43.30 133 F 08/05/15 Godalming Spring Sprints 2015 Godalming Godalming 4

43.96 127 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Godalming 3

43.86 128 H 04/04/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Godalming 3

43.89 127 F 24/01/15 Godalming ASC Meet Godalming Godalming 3

43.72 129 F 15/11/14 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3

43.32 132 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Southampton Godalming 3

44.73 120 F 20/09/14 Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet Godalming Godalming 3

44.57 122 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Godalming 3

43.51 131 F 09/05/14 Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014 Godalming Godalming 4

43.58 130 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Godalming 3

43.97 127 F 25/01/14 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

43.71 129 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Godalming 3

44.42 123 F 10/11/13 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 3

44.42 123 F 10/11/13 Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet Godalming Godalming 3

44.34 123 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Godalming 3

45.57 114  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Godalming 3

45.47 114 F 26/04/13 Godalming Spring Sprints Godalming Godalming 4

45.98 111  06/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Godalming 3

49.95 86 F 11/11/12 Godalming SC Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

48.24 96 F 09/05/12 Godalming ASC Championships Godalming Godalming 4

51.46 79 F 11/11/11 Godalming Club Championships Godalming Godalming 4

51.78 77 F 04/05/11 Godalming Spring Sprints Meet Godalming Godalming 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


